Hobart: 19 September 2023

R1 Coal Valley Excavation & Hire Division1
12:44 | 6th Grade 461m

Kennel closes 11:59

PRIZE MONEY $3,945
$2.6K-$770 - $370 - $120

NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Awesome Emily (SCR) Gayelene Townsend 3466  26.70
= Panama Gold
=2= FawnD Leonard Howard 4417 26.69
3  Vacant Box
Langley Flyer
(4 sucE Y Y Ben Englund 1577 NBT
Bearville Bronx
5 BlackD Graeme Moate 8665  NBT
Vacant Box
Ruby And Rice (SCR) Michael Sherriff 1151  NBT
Awesome Chill
E Black B Gayelene Townsend 3614  26.37
3 Ben Englund Plastering Division2 PRIZE MONEY $3,395
1519 5th Grade 340m $2.3K - $660 - $320 - $110
Interim Result
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Sin Rap Boy . .
Black D Morris Strickland 8537 NBT
= Arcadian Roxy
=2= RedBdIB Denise Williams 4633 19.59
Frosty Jet .
3 RedFwnD Darren Critchley 5646  19.91
Peterina
B sece Peter Phillips 1876 2044
Whodat Crumble
5 BlackB Graeme Moate 6786  19.79
ScraBs Ahoy .
6 [ lan Callinan 3517 19.46
Accusation .
Brindle D Nicole Howard 4643 19.66
Osphranter
B s Edward Medhurst 8311 19.67
QY Tilikum Boloney (SCR) Morris Strickland 6477 NBT
\10] Isa Infrared (SCR) Nicholas Howlett 4668  20.07

R5 Put Your Quaddies on Division1

1407 | Other 461m $2.6K-
NAME TRAINER
My Baby Black . .
Black B Ingrid Watkins
— Ma§§ie Bow
292 Blac Wayne Howells
My Name's Joe
3 Fa\xn D ) Pauline Green
Fixated
n Black D Loretta Mcshane
Jaivant )
Wh & BIk D Noel Gibson
Jet Sglash
E Wh & Blk B Sharyn Marshall
Savvg/ Bee Chaser )
Black Nicole Howard
Can't Say
E Black B Paul Young
9% Miss Tripitaka (SCR) Nicholas Howard
110 Carat Dancer (SCR) David Swan

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

PRIZE MONEY $3,945

$770 - $370 - $120

LAST 4

3785

6874

6874

5426

5872

8448

2285

8746

7557
4453

BEST T/D

NBT

26.44

26.94

26.37

26.06

26.68

26.61

26.20

27.05
26.28

R2

CEER -3

=
[(SH

NAME

Blackpool Aries
Black B

Playboy Danger
BIac¥D y 8

Super Suspect (SCR)

Son Of Neptune
Black D

Bonnie Rico
Brindle B

Mrs. Boloney
Black B

Dreamy Dawn
Black B

Starlight Blue
Blue B

Kranji (SCR)
Whiskey Woman

Black B
(into 3)

R4
13:47 | Other 340m

Ladbroke It! Division1

3
4]

5
6|
[]

9

NAME

Buckle Up Kavi
Black D

Berate
Black D

Cassie
Black B

Buckle Up Wilder
Black D

Fleeting One
Red Fwn

Tricked It
Wh & Bdl D

She's All Mine
Black B

Cascade Carriage
Brindle D

Panama Dance (SCR)

N

Ulverstone Pet Foods Division1
13:01 | 5th Grade 340m

TRAINER

Nicholas Howlett

Jessica Swifte
Scott Fenton

Rachael Moate
Debbie Cannan
Morris Strickland
Katrina Gregory

Denise Williams
Lynden Nichols

Pauline Green

TRAINER

Noel Gibson
Barry Smith
Pauline Green
Michael Dobson
lan Callinan
Nicholas Howlett
Michael Pearce

Allan Anderson

Glenn Howlett

Michael Pearce

110} Special Bond (SCR)
RG Brighton Hair & Beauty Division1
14:22 | 3rd/4th Grade 461m
NAME TRAINER
Twice Bitten
Wh &BIk D Robin Stocks

CEEER-RQ -« FB3

SPotted Bull
Black D

Don't Tell Sandy
Black B

Kylian
Blgck D

Run Red Run

Fawn D

Fernando Jake
Red Fwn D

Roxy Rocker
Black B

Dashing Pippa
Black B g Fipp

Panama Dance (SCR)

Carol Nash
Edward Medhurst
Lynden Nichols
Edward Medhurst
Edward Medhurst
Gary Fahey

Michael Pearce

Glenn Howlett

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY $3,395
$2.3K - $660 - $320 - $110

LAST 4

1134

6473

5555

4524

1342

7587

3133

5826

5455

7677

BEST T/D

19.67

19.79

19.44

19.56

19.27

19.79

19.88

23.81

19.69

19.85

PRIZE MONEY $3,415
$2.3K - $660 - $320 - $110

LAST 4

6313

6547

7681

5674

6866

2137

2334

5725

4776
5654

BEST T/D

19.51

19.59

19.80

19.66

19.59

19.40

19.40

19.72

19.64
19.78

PRIZE MONEY $4,045
$2.7K-$790 - $380 - $130

LAST 4 BEST T/D
1846 26.01
2364 26.18
5422 26.12
3511 26.13
1362 25.80
4311 25.97
4223 25.81
7637 25.84
4776 26.47
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Hobart: 19 September 2023

R7

SOEHEwHwIﬁIH

NAME
Wynburn Tiger
Red B

Ourjersey Girl
Red Fwn B

Browsmg About
Black

FmIoch Survivor
Black

Todd's Express
Red Fwn D

Minstrel Adios
Red Fwn D

Deep Purple

Black

Ju ut no Another Way
Black

Maximum Capacity (SCR)

Cha Cha Socks (SCR)

Chase Newspaper Division1
14:49 | 4th Grade 340m

TRAINER

Ben Englund
Denise Williams
Patrick Ryan
Michael Pearce
Barry Smith
Carol Nash
Paul Young

Nicole Howard

Lynden Nichols
Lynden Nichols

Kennel closes 11:59

PRIZE MONEY $3,465
$2.3K-$670 - $330-$110

LAST 4

1122

6126

1211

3752

4678

6222

2512

6345

1487
8665

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

BEST T/D

19.47

19.61

19.11

19.57

19.61

19.30

19.59

19.55

19.74
19.64

15:09

N

.com.au

RS Crown Lager - Australia's Finest Division1

5
6|
slack Tommy
8
9
10,

NAME

Ninetgmile Queen
Brindle

— Nmeymlle Rocks

/= Dark

Bazaar Avatar
Red Bdl D

Cisco Kid (L/SCR)

Law Raine
Fawn B

Tommy Rico
Black D

Kakariki
Wh & Blk B

Eli's Tractor (SCR)
April Cruiser (SCR)

5th Grade 461m

TRAINER

Debbie Cannan
Debbie Cannan

Graeme Moate
Sharyn Marshall

Debbie Cannan
Nicholas Howard
Michael Sutcliffe

Denise Williams

Jennifer Geard

Gary Fahey

PRIZE MONEY $3,945

$2.6K-$770 -

LAST 4

111

3123

7756

3816

1465

4238

3315

3647

4277
3644

$370-$120

BEST T/D

26.00

26.08

26.04
26.36

25.74

26.33

26.23

26.92

NBT
26.25
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